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1 1 [ 4 ] [ 2 ] Brad Ainslie 9.1108 0.00 784.48 52 52

2 2 [ 14 ] [ 4 ] Alex Wiggins 8.9651 - 0.1457 640.22 40 37

3 3 [ 1 ] [ 18 ] Josh Ainslie 8.0419 - 0.9232 653.12 48 48

4 4 [ 12 ] [ 13 ] David Cotter 7.9681 - 0.0738 624.98 52 52

5 5 [ 6 ] [ 30 ] Simon Whitehall 7.6695 - 0.2986 604.48 50 50

6 6 [ 9 ] [ 1 ] Nic Pomeroy 6.7176 - 0.9519 625.27 52 52

7 7 [ 27 ] [ 112 ] Michael Roach 6.6584 - 0.0592 436.35 47 47

8 8 [ 33 ] [ 32 ] Adam Gill 6.3277 - 0.3307 363.26 43 43

9 9 [ 15 ] [ 38 ] Gavin Offord 6.2647 - 0.0630 453.95 40 35

10 12 [ 18 ] [ 20 ] Darrell McCarthy 6.2337 - 0.0310 543.82 52 52

11 11 [ 7 ] [ 7 ] Vince Walden 6.1524 - 0.0813 563.36 47 47

12 10 [ 22 ] [ 23 ] Martin Davies 6.0918 - 0.0606 441.34 52 52

13 13 [ 23 ] [ 16 ] Philip Bridges 5.9517 - 0.1401 475.90 52 52

14 15 [ 13 ] [ 59 ] Rob Halling 5.8508 - 0.1009 532.48 52 52

15 14 [ 2 ] [ 9 ] Stephen Dawes 5.8338 - 0.0170 461.97 40 37

16 16 [ 34 ] [ 6 ] Calum Dawes 5.7042 - 0.1296 390.53 40 35

17 17 [ 5 ] [ 5 ] Stefan Hunt 5.5594 - 0.1448 476.51 40 40

18 18 [ 16 ] [ 102 ] Phil Payne 5.4782 - 0.0812 439.92 49 49

19 19 [ 21 ] [ - ] Simon Hirst 5.4613 - 0.0169 348.25 42 42

20 20 [ 3 ] [ 3 ] Wesley Ralph 5.3929 - 0.0684 654.52 52 52

21 21 [ 43 ] [ - ] Stuart Green 5.2625 - 0.1304 298.05 40 29

22 22 [ 59 ] [ 179 ] Frankie Lin 5.0958 - 0.1667 235.61 40 12

23 23 [ 10 ] [ 35 ] Mel Hadfield 4.9907 - 0.1051 461.77 47 47

24 24 [ 68 ] [ 123 ] Nigel Fletcher 4.9905 - 0.0002 241.40 40 36

25 25 [ 32 ] [ 21 ] Harry Sayers 4.8943 - 0.0962 402.08 44 44

26 26 [ 20 ] [ 11 ] Paul Cunningham 4.8657 - 0.0286 453.85 52 52

27 27 [ 64 ] [ 15 ] Tom Compton 4.6798 - 0.1859 253.29 40 32

28 37 [ 40 ] [ 55 ] Nick Gunter 4.6080 - 0.0718 337.56 52 52

29 28 [ 60 ] [ 63 ] James Lowther 4.4346 - 0.1734 223.08 40 18

30 29 [ 24 ] [ 44 ] Russ McNamara 4.3771 - 0.0575 300.93 40 40

31 32 [ 8 ] [ 28 ] Adam Wiggins 4.3586 - 0.0185 339.42 40 36

32 30 [ 29 ] [ 27 ] David Elliott 4.2610 - 0.0976 280.54 40 31

33 31 [ 30 ] [ 25 ] Brian Slatter 4.2571 - 0.0039 343.22 52 52

34 36 [ 19 ] [ 12 ] Nathan Bevan 4.0973 - 0.1598 393.75 41 41

35 33 [ 79 ] [ 64 ] Alex Callaghan 4.0603 - 0.0370 204.67 40 20

36 35 [ 44 ] [ 179 ] Stephen Faulkner 4.0051 - 0.0552 217.50 40 33

37 34 [ 31 ] [ 22 ] David Allen 4.0035 - 0.0016 285.09 40 34

38 38 [ 26 ] [ 48 ] Dan Taylor 3.7817 - 0.2218 287.11 40 30

39 40 [ 38 ] [ 14 ] Neil Smith 3.5338 - 0.2479 241.19 41 41

40 39 [ 11 ] [ 19 ] Steven Edgings 3.5265 - 0.0073 387.12 52 52

41 41 [ 136 ] [ 179 ] Simon Lloyd 3.4800 - 0.0465 142.06 40 7

42 42 [ 84 ] [ 66 ] Stuart Barnes 3.4697 - 0.0103 175.10 40 21

43 43 [ 41 ] [ 85 ] Simon Barnes 3.3652 - 0.1045 209.90 40 40

44 44 [ 37 ] [ 179 ] Alistair Low 3.1831 - 0.1821 182.36 40 25

45 45 [ 36 ] [ 37 ] Derek MacSween 3.1532 - 0.0299 269.77 52 52

46 47 [ 47 ] [ 36 ] Matthew King 3.0099 - 0.1433 234.19 40 32

47 46 [ 17 ] [ 26 ] John Rigby 3.0069 - 0.0030 322.45 40 26

48 48 [ 56 ] [ 124 ] Simon Riordan 3.0055 - 0.0014 203.86 47 47

49 49 [ 49 ] [ 40 ] Roger Kent 2.9588 - 0.0467 219.96 40 29

50 50 [ 25 ] [ 58 ] Philip Hall 2.8736 - 0.0852 291.95 52 52
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51 52 [ 48 ] [ 47 ] Melvyn Davies 2.5488 - 0.3248 248.23 52 52

52 51 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Isobel Lloyd 2.5379 - 0.0109 101.52 40 2

53 64 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Brandon Burger 2.5372 - 0.0007 101.49 40 5

54 53 [ 58 ] [ 42 ] Simon Harris 2.3880 - 0.1492 191.91 52 52

55 54 [ 35 ] [ 75 ] Alain Cawley 2.3469 - 0.0411 190.88 40 15

56 56 [ 131 ] [ 179 ] Jonathan Parry 2.2794 - 0.0675 96.78 40 10

57 55 [ 28 ] [ 49 ] Craig Stables 2.2554 - 0.0240 224.39 40 24

58 57 [ 42 ] [ 52 ] David Beasley 2.1878 - 0.0676 226.48 40 37

59 58 [ 67 ] [ 158 ] Richard George 2.0930 - 0.0948 129.97 40 33

60 59 [ 108 ] [ 7 ] Nicholas Bentley 1.9412 - 0.1518 104.28 40 9

61 66 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] John Taylor 1.8961 - 0.0451 75.85 40 10

62 60 [ 50 ] [ 17 ] Elgan James 1.8776 - 0.0185 172.04 40 34

63 61 [ 54 ] [ 57 ] Simon Clayson 1.8574 - 0.0202 152.70 40 26

64 63 [ 39 ] [ 8 ] Rob Newell 1.8101 - 0.0473 189.80 42 42

65 62 [ 52 ] [ 29 ] Robert Moore 1.7903 - 0.0198 200.87 51 51

66 65 [ 46 ] [ 54 ] Andrew Crawford 1.7298 - 0.0605 200.95 40 36

67 67 [ 83 ] [ 100 ] Martin Allerton 1.7035 - 0.0263 109.89 40 27

68 69 [ 85 ] [ 108 ] Aidan Treacy 1.6041 - 0.0994 91.18 40 25

69 68 [ 63 ] [ 43 ] David Torrington 1.5998 - 0.0043 156.49 40 31

70 71 [ 65 ] [ 51 ] Nick Kirkman 1.5958 - 0.0040 182.42 52 52

71 70 [ 51 ] [ 33 ] Kevan Ashbridge 1.5878 - 0.0080 137.86 40 23

72 72 [ 107 ] [ 127 ] Joe Viall 1.4949 - 0.0929 68.96 40 13

73 73 [ 86 ] [ 179 ] Lloyd Griffiths 1.4467 - 0.0482 74.34 40 18

74 74 [ 81 ] [ 65 ] Stephen Hammerson 1.4185 - 0.0282 87.56 40 19

75 86 [ 133 ] [ 179 ] Greg Thomas 1.3893 - 0.0292 60.66 40 20

76 75 [ 45 ] [ 24 ] Sean Woods 1.3847 - 0.0046 147.44 40 29

77 76 [ 57 ] [ 45 ] Norman MacSween 1.3511 - 0.0336 104.86 40 26

78 87 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Simon Williams 1.2903 - 0.0608 51.61 40 5

79 77 [ 92 ] [ 105 ] Robert Torrington 1.2346 - 0.0557 76.51 40 11

80 78 [ 102 ] [ 82 ] Bill Higgins 1.2259 - 0.0087 63.39 40 10

81 79 [ 62 ] [ 56 ] Mark Baker 1.2157 - 0.0102 105.38 40 27

82 81 [ 80 ] [ 74 ] Ben Hall 1.0879 - 0.1278 89.51 52 52

83 80 [ 88 ] [ 179 ] John Bullock 1.0822 - 0.0057 62.54 40 9

84 83 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Robert Barnes 1.0460 - 0.0362 41.84 40 4

85 82 [ 71 ] [ 179 ] Johnny Griffiths 1.0289 - 0.0171 73.69 40 9

86 84 [ 53 ] [ 31 ] Mark Butcher 0.9883 - 0.0406 170.02 40 26

87 85 [ 76 ] [ 140 ] Simon White 0.9871 - 0.0012 62.20 40 10

88 89 [ 95 ] [ 69 ] Michael Bailey 0.8741 - 0.1130 51.80 40 12

89 88 [ 61 ] [ 39 ] Nick Bethel 0.8719 - 0.0022 79.19 40 19

90 90 [ 112 ] [ 179 ] Stewart Wilsdon 0.8708 - 0.0011 43.70 40 18

91 91 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Colin Stannard 0.8345 - 0.0363 33.38 40 9

92 97 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Frank Nolan 0.8330 - 0.0015 33.32 40 10

93 92 [ 119 ] [ 179 ] Nick Bishop 0.8120 - 0.0210 40.82 40 18

94 93 [ 109 ] [ 179 ] Malcolm Mitchell 0.8040 - 0.0080 38.92 40 9

95 94 [ 74 ] [ 79 ] Martyn Fell 0.7759 - 0.0281 62.31 40 11

96 95 [ 82 ] [ 91 ] Geoffrey Lane 0.7645 - 0.0114 55.36 40 8

97 96 [ 75 ] [ 60 ] Oliver Crilly 0.7566 - 0.0079 83.32 40 21

98 99 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Philip McIntyre 0.7099 - 0.0467 28.40 40 5

99 98 [ 93 ] [ 179 ] Christopher Thorne 0.6971 - 0.0128 49.07 40 7

100 100 [ 73 ] [ 46 ] Dean Mansfield 0.6850 - 0.0121 54.02 40 21
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101 101 [ 70 ] [ 71 ] Alan Munro 0.6454 - 0.0396 85.75 40 25

102 102 [ 77 ] [ 89 ] Paul McMullen 0.5989 - 0.0465 67.55 40 25

103 103 [ 105 ] [ 93 ] Andrew Moszczynski 0.5887 - 0.0102 43.90 40 24

104 104 [ 87 ] [ 129 ] Ben Moore 0.5809 - 0.0078 47.73 40 12

105 105 [ 66 ] [ 50 ] Mark Fletcher 0.5587 - 0.0222 52.60 40 12

106 106 [ 98 ] [ 101 ] Roger Spear 0.5582 - 0.0005 52.63 40 28

107 115 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Geraint Mills 0.5554 - 0.0028 22.22 40 4

108 107 [ 148 ] [ 142 ] Robert Loxley 0.5421 - 0.0133 23.63 40 13

109 108 [ 72 ] [ 67 ] Alan Berry 0.5191 - 0.0230 74.25 40 24

110 109 [ 103 ] [ 94 ] Archie Roach 0.4808 - 0.0383 32.37 40 11

111 110 [ 122 ] [ 119 ] Atul Patel 0.4733 - 0.0075 28.28 40 8

112 112 [ 150 ] [ 179 ] Bryan Bennett 0.4661 - 0.0072 19.83 40 6

113 111 [ 100 ] [ 87 ] Michael Viall 0.4577 - 0.0084 46.42 40 10

114 114 [ 121 ] [ 179 ] Ian Wright 0.4528 - 0.0049 24.76 40 7

115 113 [ 78 ] [ 68 ] Mark Greenway 0.4383 - 0.0145 81.95 40 10

116 116 [ 99 ] [ 130 ] Carole Greenup 0.4271 - 0.0112 36.96 40 8

117 117 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Robert Brooker 0.3881 - 0.0390 15.52 40 2

118 118 [ 117 ] [ 179 ] Doug Kane 0.3469 - 0.0412 21.51 40 5

119 137 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Basil Burger 0.3436 - 0.0033 13.74 40 5

120 119 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Sean Jones 0.3308 - 0.0128 13.23 40 6

121 120 [ 96 ] [ 95 ] Graham Rowe 0.3126 - 0.0182 29.48 40 6

122 121 [ 110 ] [ 179 ] Darren Baker 0.3107 - 0.0019 19.50 40 1

123 122 [ 127 ] [ 179 ] Piotr Koniuszewski 0.3052 - 0.0055 18.16 40 6

123 134 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Mark Payne 0.3052 - 12.21 40 2

125 123 [ 101 ] [ 73 ] Derek Burton 0.2875 - 0.0177 34.48 40 8

126 125 [ 111 ] [ 179 ] Andrew Chatburn 0.2773 - 0.0102 21.18 40 4

127 126 [ 125 ] [ 179 ] Craig Mitchell 0.2722 - 0.0051 14.78 40 7

128 128 [ 113 ] [ 179 ] Susan Chatburn 0.2605 - 0.0117 19.98 40 3

129 124 [ 69 ] [ 53 ] Stuart Gibbs 0.2562 - 0.0043 60.16 40 8

130 127 [ 55 ] [ 10 ] Andy Henderson 0.2481 - 0.0081 62.23 40 5

131 131 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Simon Bullock 0.2440 - 0.0041 9.76 40 3

132 130 [ 114 ] [ 106 ] Tim Davis 0.2388 - 0.0052 29.10 40 5

133 129 [ 116 ] [ 97 ] Michael Slatter 0.2384 - 0.0004 32.82 40 8

134 132 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Joseph Meason 0.2289 - 0.0095 9.16 40 3

135 133 [ 90 ] [ 70 ] Jack Hazelton 0.2018 - 0.0271 79.55 40 5

136 135 [ 129 ] [ - ] Audrey Payne 0.1794 - 0.0224 13.20 40 5

137 136 [ 128 ] [ 179 ] Gary Wilkinson 0.1753 - 0.0041 11.00 40 1

138 138 [ 118 ] [ 160 ] Rob Sly 0.1580 - 0.0173 20.47 40 8

139 154 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Rob Shaw 0.1492 - 0.0088 5.97 40 2

140 139 [ 132 ] [ 179 ] James McGrath 0.1434 - 0.0058 9.00 40 1

141 141 [ 169 ] [ 179 ] Mark Gilder 0.1413 - 0.0021 6.05 40 9

142 142 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Lee Walding 0.1403 - 0.0010 5.61 40 1

143 156 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Kevan Watkins 0.1338 - 0.0065 5.69 40 3

144 144 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Lewis Pearce 0.1261 - 0.0077 5.05 40 2

145 140 [ 91 ] [ 41 ] Roger Allen 0.1237 - 0.0024 66.00 40 6

146 145 [ 130 ] [ 117 ] Marcia Macfarlane 0.1158 - 0.0079 17.01 40 3

147 146 [ 134 ] [ 107 ] Alan Laughlin 0.1142 - 0.0016 8.45 40 5

148 143 [ 89 ] [ 62 ] Mike Peters 0.1137 - 0.0005 42.39 40 10

149 147 [ 106 ] [ 78 ] Keith Starling 0.1093 - 0.0044 23.23 40 7

150 148 [ 142 ] [ 118 ] Marion Pollock 0.1080 - 0.0013 12.49 40 2
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151 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Russ Cooper 0.1000 - 0.0080 4.00 40 1

152 150 [ 176 ] [ 163 ] Sara Foster 0.0970 - 0.0030 5.37 40 3

153 149 [ 143 ] [ 125 ] Elizabeth Wall 0.0949 - 0.0021 11.82 40 2

154 151 [ 140 ] [ 179 ] Chris Renfrew 0.0945 - 0.0004 5.31 40 2

155 152 [ 124 ] [ 116 ] Richard Spear 0.0877 - 0.0068 11.63 40 8

156 155 [ 137 ] [ 148 ] Denise Clayson 0.0865 - 0.0012 8.41 40 2

157 174 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Shaun Everis 0.0858 - 0.0007 3.43 40 2

158 172 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] David Griffiths 0.0857 - 0.0001 3.43 40 6

159 153 [ 115 ] [ 86 ] John Clingan 0.0847 - 0.0010 20.37 40 8

160 157 [ 141 ] [ 179 ] Jethro Simmonds 0.0825 - 0.0022 5.22 40 2

161 173 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Ben Bowers 0.0802 - 0.0023 3.21 40 2

162 158 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Fiona Hudman 0.0786 - 0.0016 3.15 40 1

163 159 [ 144 ] [ 179 ] Darren Snook 0.0770 - 0.0016 5.15 40 4

164 160 [ 145 ] [ 179 ] Shaun Roberts 0.0717 - 0.0053 4.50 40 1

165 161 [ 166 ] [ 149 ] Glo Slatter 0.0716 - 0.0001 4.78 40 2

166 162 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Chris Lee 0.0698 - 0.0018 2.86 40 1

167 163 [ 146 ] [ 179 ] Richard Elsworthy 0.0645 - 0.0053 4.05 40 1

168 164 [ 153 ] [ 136 ] Karen Laughlin 0.0626 - 0.0019 7.33 40 2

169 165 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Martin Hooke 0.0618 - 0.0008 3.36 40 1

170 166 [ 163 ] [ 128 ] David Wall 0.0598 - 0.0020 4.56 40 3

171 167 [ 149 ] [ 179 ] Aidan Coleman 0.0590 - 0.0008 3.78 40 2

172 168 [ 151 ] [ 113 ] Christine Williams 0.0563 - 0.0027 5.78 40 2

173 169 [ 135 ] [ 115 ] Susan Tamblyn 0.0526 - 0.0037 12.76 40 1

174 170 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Stephen Walker 0.0420 - 0.0106 2.28 40 2

175 171 [ 155 ] [ 179 ] James Harber 0.0367 - 0.0053 2.90 40 3

176 175 [ 126 ] [ 88 ] Tim Tyler 0.0264 - 0.0103 13.16 40 5

176 177 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Andrew Evans 0.0264 - 1.05 40 3

178 176 [ 147 ] [ 111 ] Neil Orr 0.0263 - 0.0001 6.38 40 1

179 178 [ 161 ] [ 179 ] Johnny Morris 0.0255 - 0.0008 1.60 40 1

180 179 [ 166 ] [ 179 ] George Morris 0.0215 - 0.0040 1.35 40 1

181 180 [ 97 ] [ 61 ] Mehdi Gazzal 0.0187 - 0.0028 3.90 40 5

182 182 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Jamie Biston 0.0180 - 0.0007 0.72 40 1

183 181 [ 123 ] [ 72 ] Douglas McEvoy 0.0165 - 0.0015 8.31 40 5

184 183 [ 158 ] [ 135 ] Jenny Williams 0.0151 - 0.0014 3.67 40 1

184 183 [ 152 ] [ 138 ] Martin Rowe 0.0151 - 3.67 40 1

186 186 [ 138 ] [ 92 ] Alan Williams 0.0107 - 0.0044 2.60 40 3

187 187 [ 168 ] [ 157 ] Linda McIntosh 0.0087 - 0.0020 2.12 40 1

188 185 [ 120 ] [ 80 ] Matt Davis 0.0083 - 0.0004 3.72 40 2

189 188 [ 175 ] [ 156 ] Mike Brinkworth 0.0057 - 0.0026 1.39 40 1

189 188 [ 176 ] [ 163 ] Philip Claridge 0.0057 - 1.39 40 1

191 191 [ 104 ] [ 76 ] Andrew Hicks 0.0035 - 0.0022 2.55 40 1

192 190 [ 139 ] [ 96 ] Richard Lockwood 0.0032 - 0.0003 4.09 40 2

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Colin Bartlett - 0.0032 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Adam Walding - 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Barbara Dyas - 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 162 ] [ 121 ] Chris Clark - 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Chris McIntosh - 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] David Morgan - 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] John Cowley - 0.00 40 1

193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Richard Day - 0.00 40 1
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193 192 [ 199 ] [ 179 ] Simon Bowden - 0.00 40 1


